Licensed to Goshen High School - IN

2016 IHSAA Goshen Boys Sectional - 5/19/2016

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Goshen High School

Results

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/19/2016 09:24 PM

Sectional: * 10.60
Regional: # 10.67 2009
State: ! 10.31 1981

Mike Gary, Trellus Washington

TroyVier Franklin, SB Washington
Jerome Harrison, Jeffersonville

Year School

Prelims

11.11 STAN
Name

Preliminaries

1 591 Kilburn, Rane

2 575 Yoder, Brayton

3 404 Webb, J T

4 428 Chigwada, Wisdom

5 630 Vanlue, Cole

6 602 Reinholt, Brandon

7 412 Hilty, Donny

8 568 Parker, Landon

9 538 Long, Brody

10 316 Atkins, Heath

11 317 Barnes, Ashten
12 471 Brinson, Tyler
13 417 Maxwell, Jakob
14 476 Gutierrez, Rene
15 624 Moore, Jacob

16 362 Riley, Shakim

17 514 Magyar, Max

18 440 Owens, Corieon
19 383 Harris, Josh

20 545 Reed, Tevon

21 360 Makin, William
22 526 Miller, Luke

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Sectional: * 10.60
Regional: # 10.67 2009
State: ! 10.31 1981

11.11 STAN
Year

11 Warsaw

10 NorthWood

11 Elkhart Cen
11 Elkhart Mem
11 Wawasee

12 Warsaw

09 Elkhart C A
09 NorthWood

11 Northridge
11 Columbia Cty
12 Columbia Cty
10 Goshen

10 Elkhart C A
10 Goshen

10 Wawasee

10 Concord

11 Jimtown

09 Elkhart Mem
10 Elkhart Cen
09 Northridge
09 Concord

09 Lakeland C A

Mike Gary, Trellus Washington

TroyVier Franklin, SB Washington
Jerome Harrison, Jeffersonville

School

Finals
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Points

428
568

2
3
4
5 602
6
7
8 412

Yoder, Brayt 10
Kilburn, Ran 11
Webb, J T 11
Vanlue, Cole 11
Reinholt, Br 12
Chigwada, Wi 11
Parker, Land 09
Hilty, Donny ©9

Boys 200 Meter Dash

NorthWood
Warsaw
Elkhart Cen
Wawasee
Warsaw
Elkhart Mem
NorthWood
Elkhart C A

Sectional: * 21.80 2004
Regional: # 21.31 1990
State: ! 21.10 1982

22.34 STAN

Aaron Jordan, Elkhart Memorial

Brown, Lawrence Central

Jeffrey Patrick, Gary Roosevelt

Year School

Prelims

Preliminaries



CCuwVwWooNOOTUVTA,WNER

1

558
452
335
602
323
568
474
428
484
596
384
538
412
441
399
545
369
356
413
501

Gessinger, Bailey
Dewitt, Mitch
McFarland, Andrew
Reinholt, Brandon
Hearld, Tim
Parker, Landon
Garcia, Ronaldo
Chigwada, Wisdom
Kline, Cam
McGarvey, Will
Hart, Tre'von
Long, Brody
Hilty, Donny
Peals, Curtis
Sisomphou, Max
Reed, Tevon
Swoape, Colin
Herrera, Luis
Huang, Dennis
Burkhart, Brandon

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Aaron Jordan, Elkhart Memorial

Sectional:
Regional: # 21.31
State: !

* 21.80

21.10
22.34 STAN

Year

Gessinger, B 12
Dewitt, Mitc 12
McFarland, A 12
Chigwada, Wi 11
Hearld, Tim 11
Reinholt, Br 12
Parker, Land
Garcia, Rona 12

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Sectional:
Regional: # 47.64
State:

* 48.34 5/19
1989
2002

STAN

! 46.99
49.37

12 NorthWood

12 Fairfield

12 Columbia Cty
12 Warsaw

11 Columbia Cty
NorthWood

12 Goshen

11 Elkhart Mem
12 Goshen

11 Warsaw

11 Elkhart Cen
11 Northridge
Elkhart C A
Elkhart Mem
10 Elkhart Cen
Northridge
12 Concord

10 Concord

10 Elkhart C A
11 Jimtown

Brown,

Lawrence Central

22.

22

22.
22.

23
23

23.

23
23

23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24,
25.

27QSTAN
.83Q
86Q
97Q
.18Q
.40Q
029
.41q
.43
56
74
81
93
20
21
50
86
88
39

Jeffrey Patrick, Gary Roosevelt

School

NorthWood
Fairfield
Columbia Cty
Elkhart Mem
Columbia Cty
Warsaw
NorthWood
Goshen

/2016

Finals

Hayden, Lawrence North
David Neville, Merrillville

School

Finals

.87 STAN
.42
.50
.19
.39
.67
.81
.66

Andrew McFarland, Columbia Cty
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Points

H# Points

McFarland, A 12
Zuercher, Be 11
Gessinger, B 12
Griffin, Gar 11
Larsh, Trist 10
Gomez, Jonat 11
Perry, Landa 12
Maxwell, Jak 10
Grewe, Jacob 11
Deshone, Ada 12
Holley, Bran 10
Eash, Dakota 12
Kropf, Joel 11
Yankosky, Da 12
Pearson, Kyr
Peek, Gene 12
Jordan, Ryan 11
Patel, Shrey

Columbia Cty
Northridge
NorthWood
NorthWood
Warsaw
Concord
Warsaw
Elkhart C A
Goshen
Elkhart Cen
Goshen
Concord
Fairfield
Wawasee
Elkhart Cen
Elkhart Mem
Columbia Cty
Northridge

.34*STAN
.74
.12
.56
.91
.06
.27
.81
.20
.59
.29
.45
.00
.22
.23
.40
.68
.92

P NNNMNREPRPNPRPWNMNMNMNWWWWWWW

P NWRAUTOOOO®



19
20

615

Hand, Jacob

10

Wawasee

432 Goodman, And 10 Elkhart Mem

Boys 800 Meter Run

Sectional: * 1:49.2

State: ! 1:50.2

1:55.3

5 2011
Regional: # 1:52.89
0 1977

6 STAN

Austin Mudd, Center Grove
Vanderwort, Kokomo
Tom Martin, Evansville Memorial

H# Points

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Boy

556
349
601
419
422
505

s 1600

Willard, Bra
Blyly, Natha
Price, Ryan
Perez, Luis
Miller, Sylv
Matteson, Ja
Thompson, Tr
Baron, Reece
Griner, Sam
Perez, 3Julio
Morales, Haz
Potter, Colt
Arvidson, Da
Middleton, 3J
Hare, Spence
Soto, Elias
Oyer, Zach
Cooper, Mali
Conder, Nath
Ramierez, Fr
Miller, Trev
Springer, Au
Hernandez, B

Meter Run

Fairfield
Northridge
NorthWood
Elkhart Cen
Fairfield
Columbia Cty
Warsaw
Columbia Cty
Wawasee
Elkhart Mem
Elkhart Mem
Goshen
Concord
Northridge
Wawasee
Elkhart Cen
Goshen
NorthWood
Concord
Warsaw
Elkhart C A
Elkhart C A
Jimtown
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Sectional: * 4:14.10 1993
Regional: # 4:12.
State:

90 1980
! 4:04.20 1976

4:17.47 STAN

Year

School

Chris Cozart, Elkhart Central
Jones, Anderson
Rudy Chapa, Hammond

16
17
18

Glogovsky, O
Hernandez, Z
Kautzmann, T
McKee, Garre
Perez, Juan

Morales, Haz
Evers, Tyler
Barahona-Ros
Dibley, Nate
King, Jaimes
Clark, Austi
Perez, Julio
Schraw, Niko
Kintigh, Mas
Alley, Brand
Vicsik, Jaco
Kaiser, Jaco
Hochstetler,

Meter Run

Warsaw
Warsaw
Elkhart C A
Elkhart C A
Goshen
Elkhart Mem
NorthWood
Goshen
Elkhart Cen
Northridge
Northridge
Elkhart Mem
Concord
Fairfield
Concord
Jimtown
Elkhart Cen
Jimtown

R NWMAUITO OO

Sectional:

* 9:24.20 1977

Maurie Kline, Goshen



Regional: # 9:12.24 1995
5 2012

State:

! 8:51.1

9:17.52 STAN

Year

School

Cooper, North Newton
Futsum Zienasellassie, North Central

Finals

Points

16
17
18
19
20

Miller, Land
Glogovsky, O
Howett, Luca
Escamilla, S
Schrock, Mit
Sandt, Conne
Perez, Juan

Shoemaker, L
Barahona-Ros
Sellers, Myt
Waycaster, K
Olvera, Eman
Kintigh, Mas
Dibley, Nate
Cart, Kyle

Corona, Carl
Trevino, Nic
Track, Bryce
Planchon, Do
Garcia, Aust

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Fairfield
Warsaw
Warsaw
Concord
Northridge
Northridge
Goshen
Concord
Goshen
Elkhart Mem
Elkhart C A
NorthWood
Fairfield
Elkhart Cen
Elkhart Mem
Elkhart C A
Jimtown
Jimtown
Columbia Cty
Elkhart Cen

Anthony Argentino, Wawasee

Logan Griffith, SB Adams

Jerry Hill, Indpls Arsenal Technical

Prelims

P NWMAUITO OO

Sectional: * 13.90 2003
Regional: # 14.01 2009
State: ! 13.40 1976
14.87 STAN
Name Year School
Preliminaries
1 567 Parker, Derek 12 NorthWood
2 493 Sanchez, Josuel 11 Goshen
3 578 Armey, Ross 12 Warsaw
4 508 Kerrn, Kenny 11 Jimtown
5 397 Quarandillo, Nick 12 Elkhart Cen
6 456 Kitson, Connor 10 Fairfield
7 573 Stump, Jacob 11 NorthWood
8 321 Emrick, Gage 12 Columbia Cty
9 550 Weaver, Nathan 11 Northridge
10 434 Lauer, Jarrett 12 Elkhart Mem
11 631 Yankosky, David 12 Wawasee
12 375 Bradberry, Derrick 10 Elkhart Cen
13 610 York, Trevor 10 Warsaw
14 478 Hernandez, Orlando 10 Goshen
15 358 Jackson, Damien 10 Concord
16 342 Wigent, Jacob 09 Columbia Cty
17 436 Lipsey, Marcus 12 Elkhart Mem
18 531 Kauffman, Andy 11 Northridge
19 355 Gorball, Joshua 10 Concord
20 507 Hohl, Alex 09 Jimtown

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Sectional:

* 13.90

Regional: # 14.01

State:

1 13.40
14.87

STAN

Year

Anthony Argentino, Wawasee

Logan Griffith, SB Adams

Jerry Hill, Indpls Arsenal Technical

School

Finals

P RPWMNREPNEPENWNWRWNWENWDNER

Points

Finals



567
493
397
573
578
508
456
321

coNOUVThAWNER

Boys 300 M

Parker, Dere
Sanchez, Jos
Quarandillo,
Stump, Jacob
Armey, Ross

Kerrn, Kenny
Kitson, Conn
Emrick, Gage

eter Hurdles

Section
Region
Sta

al: * 38.20
al: # 37.64
te: ! 36.26

38.82

H# Points

613
397
456
434
464
321
390
361
322
405
594
436
561
507

1

Boys 4x100

Armey, Ross

Parker, Dere
Sanchez, Jos
Garcia, Rona
Weaver, Nath
Griner, Luke
Quarandillo,
Kitson, Conn
Lauer, Jarre
Sanchez, Gra
Emrick, Gage
McCoy, Ellio
Moon, Harold
Gatchell, Tr
Casaletto, L
Lemon, Thoma
Lipsey, Marc
Lingle, Luke
Hohl, Alex

Meter Relay

P NWRAUITOOOO®

Section
Region

Sta

School

al: * 42.30
al: # 41.82
te: | 41.02

42.55

1984

NorthWood 14.62 STAN 10
Goshen 14.82 STAN 8
Elkhart Cen 15.30 6
NorthWood 15.32 5
Warsaw 15.42 4
Jimtown 15.69 3
Fairfield 16.04 2
Columbia Cty 16.50 1

Anthony Argentino, Wawasee

Carl Buchanon, SB Clay

Bryce Brown, Evansville Harrison
School Finals
Warsaw 39.17 3
NorthWood 39.42 3
Goshen 39.98 3
Goshen 41.25 3
Northridge 42.15 2
Wawasee 42.18 3
Elkhart Cen 42.40 3
Fairfield 42.98 1
Elkhart Mem 43,27 3
Fairfield 43.54 2
Columbia Cty 44.12 2
Elkhart Cen 44,17 3
Conconrd 44 .42 1
Columbia Cty 44.51 2
Elkhart C A 44 .63 1
Warsaw 45.12 2
Elkhart Mem 45,25 1
NorthWood 45,55 1
Jimtown DNF 2

Elkhart Central, Elkhart Central

T Larkin, T Jackson, D Robinson, M Stevens

2015

South Bend Washington, South Bend Washington

T Rice, D Crumbly, A Brazier, J Henderson
Gary Roosevelt, Gary Roosevelt
D Young, J Patrick, G Moore, A Price

1982

STAN

Finals

H# Points

1 Warsaw Community
1) 591 Kilburn, Rane 11
3) 578 Armey, Ross 12
5) 583 Garner, Bryce 09
7) 607 Tucker, John 10

2 Fairfi

eld

1) 465 Wagler, Zach 11

3) 463 Roose, Spencer 12

5) 460 Niswonger, Lucas 11
3 NorthWood

1) 55
3) 56
5) 57
4 Goshen
1) 47
3) 47
5) 47

a
0
2

Chupp, 3Jac

1
4
9

ob 10

Griffin, Garrett 11
Smart, Valenta 12

Brinson, Tyler 10
Garcia, Ronaldo 12
Holley, Brandon 10

468
452

568
575
576

476
484
481

43.32
McGarvey, Will 11
Reinholt, Brandon 12
Perry, Landan 12
Wade, Alijah 09
43.59
Yotter, Carl 10
Dewitt, Mitch 12

44 .25
Parker, Landon @9
Yoder, Brayton 10
Yoder, Bronson 09

44,27
Gutierrez, Rene 10
Kline, Cam 12
Isuala, Danny 11



7) 482 Johnson, Rummel 11
5 Elkhart Memorial
1) 432 Goodman, Andrew 10
3) 428 Chigwada, Wisdom 11
5) 433 Hupp, Nathan 10
7) 442 Peek, Gene 12
6 Elkhart Central
1) 399 Sisomphou, Max 10
3) 373 Bowers, Lincoln 12
5) 383 Harris, Josh 10
7) 393 Pearson, Kyran 09
7 Wawasee
1) 630 Vanlue, Cole 11
3) 632 Yankosky, Eric 10
5) 620 McKee, Zac 12
7) 627 Ritter, Chandler 11
8 Northridge
1) 548 Thompson, Brandon 11
3) 536 Lackey, Jacob 11
5) 545 Reed, Tevon 09
9 Jimtown
1) 508 Kerrn, Kenny 11
3) 501 Burkhart, Brandon 11
5) 516 Melnik, Yuriy 11
7) 504 Gillespie, Savon 11
10 Columbia City
1) 317 Barnes, Ashten 12
3) 336 0'Dell, Jonathon @9
5) 340 Stewart, Zane 09
7) 319 Cruz, Caleb 09
11 Concord
1) 366 Sheppard, Trayvon 09
3) 362 Riley, Shakim 10
5) 343 Aguilar, Ricardo 09
7) 369 Swoape, Colin 12

494

440
441
436
451

404
384
388
397

624
618
623
629

527
538

502
514
507
525

326
316
320
315

361
360
356

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Stoll, Jeff 11
44.70

Owens, Corieon 09

Peals, Curtis 09

Lipsey, Marcus 12

Williams, Ras 10
44.75

Webb, J T 11

Hart, Tre'von 11

Johnson, Deante @9

Quarandillo, Nick 12
44.90

Moore, Jacob 10

Katzer, Michael 11

Mendoza, Paul 11

Rosbrugh, Alec 10
45.04

Allen, Seth 11

Long, Brody 11

45.28
Castro, Mason 11
Magyar, Max 11
Hohl, Alex 09
Whitman, Dalton 11
45.30
Hill, Doug 09
Atkins, Heath 11
Diamente, Drew 09
Applegate, Andrew 12
45.64
Moon, Harold 09
Makin, William @9
Herrera, Luis 10

Sectional: * 3:20.85

Regional: # 3:18.76
State: ! 3:13.66

5/16/2013
W Jones, G Furnivall,

1990 Gary West,

1980 Gary West
K Carter, C Peterson,

Warsaw Community, Warsaw

N Kolbe, R Goon

Gary West Side
Side, Gary West Side
W Monogan, S Burnett

H# Points

3:20.92 STAN
School
1 NorthWood
1) 575 Yoder, Brayton 10 2) 569
3) 560 Griffin, Garrett 11 4) 558
5) 568 Parker, Landon @9 6) 567

2 Warsaw Community

1) 593 Larsh, Tristan 10 2) 578

3) 591 Kilburn, Rane 11 4)

5) 586 Harrison, Bishop 11 6) 588

7) 597 Miller, Nathan 12 8) 600
3 Columbia City

1) 328 Jordan, Ryan 11 2) 323

3) 334 Matteson, Jacob 11 4) 335

5) 321 Emrick, Gage 12 6) 322
4 Northridge

1) 531 Kauffman, Andy 11 2) 528

3) 536 Lackey, Jacob 11 4) 552

5) 6) 548

7) 550 Weaver, Nathan 11 8)

5 Goshen

3:25.49
Price, Ryan 12
Gessinger, Bailey 12
Parker, Derek 12
3:27.28
Armey, Ross 12

Hickerson, Thomas 12

Perry, Leytan 10
3:28.76

Hearld, Tim 11

McFarland, Andrew 12

Gatchell, Trefor 11
3:29.20

Blyly, Nathan 11

Zuercher, Ben 11

Thompson, Brandon 11

3:29.21



1) 475 Grewe, Jacob 11
3) 482 Johnson, Rummel 11
5) 479 Holley, Brandon 10

7)
6 Elkhart Central

1) 394 Perez, Luis 10
3) 378 Delks, Adam 10
5) 393 Pearson, Kyran 09
7) 400 Soto, Elias @9

7 Concord

1) 353 Fuentes, Andrew 12
3) 354 Gomez, Jonathan 11
5) 349 Conder, Nathan 11
7) 361 Moon, Harold @9

8 Elkhart Christian Academy
1) 416 Magaldi, Lucas 10
3) 419 Miller, Trevor 10
5) 405 Casaletto, Lucas 11

9 Fairfield

1) 456 Kitson, Connor 10
3) 457 Kropf, Joel 11
5) 459 Miller, Sylvanus 11

10 Wawasee

1) 631 Yankosky, David 12
3) 614 Griner, Sam 11
5) 616 Hare, Spencer 09

7) 620 McKee, Zac 12

11 Jimtown

1) 501 Burkhart, Brandon 11
3) 513 Lyle, Jared 09

5)

7) 509 Landis, Clay 12

12 Elkhart Memorial

1) 434 Lauer, Jarrett 12
3) 428 Chigwada, Wisdom 11
5) 430 Dicks, Tyler 10

7) 439 Morales, Hazael 09

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

474
484
481
499

379
402
397
401

350
347
356
362

411
417
414

464
466

615

617
622

503
524
508
517

Garcia, Ronaldo 12
Kline, Cam 12
Isuala, Danny 11
Yoder, Brockton 10
3:30.56
Deshone, Adam 12
Vance, Brian 12
Quarandillo, Nick 12
Stalker, Spencer 09
3:31.85
Eash, Dakota 12
Bean, Dimyon 12
Herrera, Luis 10
Riley, Shakim 10
3:36.88
Hartman, Evan 11
Maxwell, Jakob 10
Kautzmann, Trent 12
3:40.72
Sanchez, Grant 11
Willard, Brady 11

3:45.95
Hand, Jacob 10

Hoffert, Ben 09
Meier, Erick 12
3:47.27
DeCloedt, Matthew 11
Vicsik, Jacob 12
Kerrn, Kenny 11
O'Brien, Andrew 09
3:54.55
Peek, Gene 12
Peals, Curtis @9
Ekema, Joshua @9
Storer, Andrew 10

Sectional: * 7:56.44

Regional: # 7:57.60

5/21/2009

Northridge, Northridge

J Meier, T Moore, A Albert, M Keyser

2004

SB St Joseph's, SB St Joseph's

McDonald, Bradley, Miller, Cavanaugh

2013

Carroll (Ft Wayne), Carroll (Ft Wayne)

E Claxton, A Hess, J Hester, J Harper

STAN

State: | 7:40.14
7:57.07

School

1 Goshen

1) 490 Perez, Juan 12

3) 492 Potter, Colton 12

5) 469 Arreola, Angel 09

7) 491 Perez-Diener, Felix 09

2 Elkhart Central

1) 379 Deshone, Adam 12
3) 400 Soto, Elias @9
5) 380 Dibley, Nate @9
7) 402 Vance, Brian 12

3 Concord

1) 346 Arvidson, David 10

3) 351 Escamilla, Salvador 11
5) 344 Alley, Brandon 11

7) 363 Rodriguez, Adrian @9

4 Warsaw Community

378
394
389
403

353
349
354
367

8:14.05

Barahona-Rosales, Jason 10

Oyer, Zach 11
Pacheco, Aethan 09
Suarez, Irving 11
8:14.62
Delks, Adam 10
Perez, Luis 10
Kaiser, Jacob 10
Vega-guzman, Brayan 10
8:16.47
Fuentes, Andrew 12
Conder, Nathan 11
Gomez, Jonathan 11
Shoemaker, Luke 09
8:17.09



1) 606
3) 587
5) 582
7) 590
5 Elkhart
1) 419
3) 422
5) 414
7) 420
6 Wawasee
1) 614
3) 617
5) 619
7 Northridge
1) 544 Patel, Shr
3) 530
5) 528
7) 546
8 Jimtown
1) 505
3) 509
5) 506
7) 524
9 Elkhart
1) 448
3) 431
5) 439
7) 442 Peek, Gene
NorthWood

Dye, Kenni
Keyes, Gar

Griner, Sa
Hoffert, B

Landis, C1

Memorial

10

s 10
y 09

m 11
en 09

ey 09

ay 12

12

Thompson, Trent 11
Hernandez, Zebediah 09

Christian Academy
Miller, Trevor 10
Springer, Austin 12
Kautzmann, Trent 12
Morehead, Spenser 12

Kidd, Brandon 09

Detwiler, Noah 09
Blyly, Nathan 11
Sandt, Conner 12

Hernandez, Brian 12

Hochstetler, Nathan 10
Vicsik, Jacob 12

Storer, Andrew 10
Ekema, Joshua 09
Morales, Hazael @9

1) 574 Williams, Nathaniel 12
3) 563 Mikel, Braden 09
5) 559 Gessinger, Landen 10

Boys High Jump

604
601
584
598

411
416
418
423

616
613
622

539
542
531
547

513
522
517
523

447
437
446
443

Robison, William @9
Ramierez, Francisco 10
Glogovsky, Owen 12
Mills, Taylor 10
8:17.90
Hartman, Evan 11
Magaldi, Lucas 10
McKee, Garrett 11
Waycaster, Kris 11
8:31.97
Hare, Spencer 09
Griner, Luke 09
Meier, Erick 12
8:41.76
Middleton, Josh 11
Moore, Hunter 11
Kauffman, Andy 11
Schrock, Mitchell 12
9:06.50
Lyle, Jared 09
Track, Bryce 10
O0'Brien, Andrew 09
Trevino, Nicholas 12
9:21.07
Stansbury, Eric 09
Lopez, Isreal 10
Sellers, Mytchell 12
Perez, Julio 11
9:34.73
Chupp, Spencer 10
Cooper, Malik 12
Price, Ryan 12

Sectional: * 6-10.5
Regional: # 7-00.7
State: ! 7-01.2
6-04.0

0 19
5 19
5 19
0 ST
Year

AN
School

Dave Glassburn, Concord
Shumpert, Peru
Jeff Woodard, New Albany

Johnson, Rum
Pawlak, Sam

Wilson, Luke
Riley, Brock
Hearld, Tim

Myers, Simon
Yoder, Brons
Scharpenberg
Edwards, Tyc
Luster, Kyle
Wilkins, Des
Farrer, Devo
Brown, Adoni
Wyngarden, D
Allen, Seth

Reverman, Aa
Jackson, Dam

Goshen
Jimtown
Warsaw
Warsaw
Columbia Cty
Goshen
NorthWood
Columbia Cty
Elkhart Cen
NorthWood
Elkhart C A
Concord
Elkhart Cen
Northridge
Northridge
Jimtown
Concord

.00 STAN
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
NH
NH
NH

P NWWUVIUVIOOO®
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Sectional: * 15-11
Regional: # 15-09
State: ! 17-06
14-06.00

5/21
2012
2015
STAN

/2009

Peter Roach, Elkhart Memorial

Kyle Johnston, Penn
Deakin Volz, Bloomington South



Finals

Points

Elkhart Central

Marcus Perez,

Young, Kokomo
Frank Young, Kokomo

Prelims

R NWRAUITOOOO®

Marcus Perez,

Young, Kokomo
Frank Young, Kokomo

Elkhart Central

Name Year School
1 581 Cone, Lucas 12 Warsaw
2 486 McKee, Brenn 12 Goshen
3 483 Kay, Hudson 12 Goshen
4 465 Wagler, Zach 11 Fairfield
5 463 Roose, Spenc 12 Fairfield
6 571 Shapland, Au 11 NorthWood
7 385 Holtz, Mikey 11 Elkhart Cen
8 398 Roberts, Kee 11 Elkhart Cen
9 330 Kennedy, Mat 11 Columbia Cty
9 430 Dicks, Tyler 10 Elkhart Mem
9 368 Shroyer, Set 12 Concord
12 426 BonDurant, T 10 Elkhart Mem
13 333 Lude, Joseph 12 Columbia Cty
13 620 McKee, Zac 12 Wawasee
13 594 Lemon, Thoma 10 Warsaw
-- 549 Vanorman, Ha 11 Northridge
-- 541 Mitschelen, 12 Northridge
-- 370 Williams, Da 12 Concord
Boys Long Jump
Sectional: * 23-11.50 2004
Regional: # 24-10.50 1994
State: ! 24-07.75 1995
22-04.75 STAN
Name Year School
Preliminaries
1 452 Dewitt, Mitch 12 Fairfield
2 335 McFarland, Andrew 12 Columbia Cty
3 404 Webb, J T 11 Elkhart Cen
3 316 Atkins, Heath 11 Columbia Cty
5 588 Hickerson, Thomas 12 Warsaw
6 591 Kilburn, Rane 11 Warsaw
7 550 Weaver, Nathan 11 Northridge
8 484 Kline, Cam 12 Goshen
9 417 Maxwell, Jakob 10 Elkhart C A
10 381 Edwards, Tycory 09 Elkhart Cen
11 494 Stoll, Jeff 11 Goshen
12 576 Yoder, Bronson 09 NorthWood
13 434 Lauer, Jarrett 12 Elkhart Mem
14 623 Mendoza, Paul 11 Wawasee
15 369 Swoape, Colin 12 Concord
15 551 Wyngarden, Dain 10 Northridge
17 432 Goodman, Andrew 10 Elkhart Mem
18 618 Katzer, Michael 11 Wawasee
19 352 Farrer, Devon 12 Concord
20 453 Hofer, Cordell Fairfield
21 421 Ndaiga, Joseph 09 Elkhart C A
22 517 O0'Brien, Andrew 09 Jimtown
23 572 Smart, Valenta 12 NorthWood
Boys Long Jump
Sectional: * 23-11.50 2004
Regional: # 24-10.50 1994
State: ! 24-07.75 1995
22-04.75 STAN
Name Year School
Finals
1 452 Dewitt, Mitc 12 Fairfield
2 588 Hickerson, T 12 Warsaw

22-05.00 STAN
21-05.00
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335 McFarland, A
404 Webb, 1 T
316 Atkins, Heat
591 Kilburn, Ran
550 Weaver, Nath
484 Kline, Cam
417 Maxwell, Jak

Boys Shot Put

David Koronkiewicz, Goshen
Brown, SB Clay
Jeremy Allen, Pike

Sectional: * 61-06
Regional: # 61-03
State: ! 66-08.50
54-10.00
Name
Preliminaries
1 480 Holley, Jordan
2 580 Childers, Dylan
3 535 Kyle, Mikey
4 496 Tauteris, Brock
5 605 Svinarich, John
6 565 Newcomer, Caleb
7 525 Whitman, Dalton
8 564 Miller, Andrew
8 387 Jenks, Ian
10
11 371 Wilson, Chance
12 462 Rhodes, Jack
13 435 Lightner, Cameron
14 409 Dinehart, Tanner
15 626 Possell, Stephen
16 467 Yoder, Alex
17 395 Perez, Omar
18 324 Hesting, Liam
19 407 Dean, Jon
20 534 Koontz, Carter
21 325 Hicks, Gradey
22 445 Rodman, Ryan

Columbia Cty
Elkhart Cen
Columbia Cty
Warsaw
Northridge
Goshen
Elkhart C A

Year School

12 Goshen

12 Warsaw

12 Northridge
10 Goshen

10 Warsaw

11 NorthWood
11 Jimtown

11 NorthWood
12 Elkhart Cen

357 Hochstetler, Brian 11 Concord

521 Ryker, McCartney

Boys Shot Put

Sectional: *

Regional: #
State:

61-03
! 66-08.50
54-10.00

11 Concord

12 Fairfield

09 Elkhart Mem
12 Elkhart C A
12 Wawasee

11 Fairfield

10 Elkhart Cen
09 Columbia Cty
10 Elkhart C A
11 Northridge
11 Columbia Cty
10 Elkhart Mem
09 Jimtown

STAN
Year School

Prelims

David Koronkiewicz, Goshen
Brown, SB Clay
Jeremy Allen, Pike

R NW,AUTO

VWoONOOTUVTA WNR

480 Holley, Jord
535 Kyle, Mikey
496 Tauteris, Br
580 Childers, Dy
605 Svinarich, J
525 Whitman, Dal
387 Jenks, Ian

565 Newcomer, Ca
564 Miller, Andr

Boys Discus Throw

Paul Fearnow, Elkhart Memorial
Nicholas Banke, Mishawaka
John Schulte, Hanover Central

Sectional: * 178-04

Regional: # 192-00
State: ! 217-01

Goshen
Northridge
Goshen
Warsaw
Warsaw
Jimtown
Elkhart Cen
NorthWood
NorthWood



158-04 STAN

Name
Preliminaries
1 580 Childers, Dylan
2 480 Holley, Jordan
3 579 Burish, Jaceb
4 392 Norris, Riley
5 497 Wang, Andy
6 565 Newcomer, Caleb
7 454 Jeffery, Jackson
8 386 Huxhold, Drew
9 612 Elpusan, Dylan
10 525 Whitman, Dalton
11 324 Hesting, Liam
12 564 Miller, Andrew
13 409 Dinehart, Tanner
14 537 Lang, Bailey
15 371 Wilson, Chance
16 345 Arroyo, Christian
17 407 Dean, Jon
18 325 Hicks, Gradey
19 461 Plett, Tyrell
20 445 Rodman, Ryan
21 543 Nine, Jacob
22 450 Whitmer, Paul
23 511 Laws, Michael

Boys Discus Throw

Sectional:
Regional: # 192-00
State:

* 178-04

! 217-01

158-04 STA

Points

Holley, Jord
Childers, Dy
Burish, Jace
Norris, Rile
Wang, Andy

Newcomer, Ca
Jeffery, Jac
Huxhold, Dre
Elpusan, Dyl

Year School Prelims
12 Warsaw 142-11.00q
12 Goshen 142-08.00q
11 Warsaw 140-06.00q
12 Elkhart Cen 138-04.00q
12 Goshen 137-02.00q
11 NorthWood 126-11.00q
11 Fairfield 126-02.00q
10 Elkhart Cen 123-06.00q
12 Wawasee 120-03.00q
11 Jimtown 118-05.00
09 Columbia Cty 117-01.00
11 NorthWood 115-08.00
12 Elkhart C A 115-06.00
11 Northridge 114-02.00
11 Concord 113-02.00
10 Concord 111-04.00
10 Elkhart C A 107-10.00
11 Columbia Cty 107-05.00
10 Fairfield 106-02.00
10 Elkhart Mem 105-07.00
12 Northridge 105-05.00
10 Elkhart Mem 103-00.00
10 Jimtown 102-08.00

3 Paul Fearnow, Elkhart Memorial

9 Nicholas Banke, Mishawaka

3 John Schulte, Hanover Central

N

School Finals

Goshen 145-03.00

Warsaw 142-11.00

Warsaw 140-06.00

Elkhart Cen 138-04.00

Goshen 137-02.00

NorthWood 126-11.00

Fairfield 126-08.00

Elkhart Cen 123-06.00

Wawasee 120-09.00

Warsaw Community
NorthWood
Elkhart Central
Northridge
Concord

Elkhart Memorial

Goshen
Fairfield
Columbia City

Elkhart Christian Academy

Jimtown
Wawasee



